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Sr. No. Roll Number Name Category Domicile U.G. P.G. JRF 

NET/ 

M.PHIL MDU ET Score T. Score

1 1812140076 PREETI HGO Haryana 7.53 14.87 0 0 5 34.2 61.59

2 1812140179 NAVEEN SC Haryana 6.43 13.23 35 0 5 0 59.66

3 1812140146 TANISHA AlO Delhi 7.61 15.19 0 0 5 30.15 57.95

4 1812140003 ALKA HGO Haryana 7.71 15.47 0 0 5 28.8 56.98

5 1812140164 JAGMOHAN HGO Haryana 5.73 11.01 35 0 5 0 56.74

6 1812140208 SONU HGO Haryana 5.53 11.15 35 0 5 0 56.68

7 1812140214 VIKRAM BCB Haryana 6.29 13.63 35 0 0 0 54.92

8 1812140182 Ombir HGO Haryana 6.66 13.73 0 0 5 28.8 54.19

9 1812140209 SONU HGO Haryana 6.53 14.34 0 0 5 27.9 53.78

10 1812140177 Navdeep HGO Haryana 6.53 12.22 35 0 0 0 53.75

11 1812140069 PARVEEN BCB Haryana 6.48 12.00 35 0 0 0 53.48

12 1812140063 NEHA HGO Haryana 7.22 14.68 0 0 5 26.55 53.45

13 1812140193 RAJPAL HGO Haryana 5.74 12.32 35 0 0 0 53.06

14 1812140201 SACHIN BCA Haryana 5.83 12.19 0 0 5 29.7 52.72

15 1812140132 SONIYA HGO Haryana 7.06 13.66 0 0 5 27 52.72

16 1812140116 SEEMA HGO Haryana 5.92 13.45 0 0 5 27.9 52.27

17 1812140178 Naveen HGO Haryana 7.01 13.16 0 0 5 27 52.17

18 1812140047 MEENA BCA Haryana 7.64 13.74 0 0 5 25.2 51.58

19 1812140167 KRISHAN BCA Haryana 5.45 11.00 35 0 0 0 51.45

20 1812140068 PARGATI SC Haryana 5.23 11.11 35 0 0 0 51.34

21 1812140162 HARDEEP SINGH HGO Haryana 5.31 12.56 0 0 5 28.35 51.22

22 1812140103 SAMRIDHI HGO Haryana 7.12 14.07 0 25 5 0 51.19

23 1812140049 Meenakshi SC Haryana 6.53 13.14 0 0 5 26.1 50.77

24 1812140050 MEENU HGO Haryana 5.45 13.11 0 0 5 27 50.56

25 1812140183 PARDEEP KUMAR HGO Haryana 6.33 12.50 0 0 5 26.55 50.38

26 1812140088 RAKHI HGO Haryana 6.53 13.34 0 0 5 25.2 50.07

27 1812140196 RAVINDER BCB Haryana 6.69 13.36 0 25 5 0 50.05

28 1812140060 NEELAM SC Haryana 6.33 13.63 0 25 5 0 49.96

29 1812140007 ANJALI KHARI BCA Delhi 6.06 13.61 0 25 5 0 49.67
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30 1812140186 PRADEEP HGO Haryana 7.06 14.77 0 0 5 22.5 49.33

31 1812140108 SAPNA BCA Rajasthan 6.00 13.20 0 25 5 0 49.20

32 1812140176 Mohan lal HGO Haryana 5.58 13.60 0 25 5 0 49.18

33 1812140115 Seema SC Haryana 6.10 12.94 0 25 5 0 49.04

34 1812140027 Hemant HGO Haryana 5.18 13.60 0 0 5 25.2 48.98

35 1812140204 SANDEEP BCB Haryana 5.67 13.26 0 25 5 0 48.92

36 1812140079 PRITI HGO Haryana 5.23 13.64 0 25 5 0 48.87

37 1812140123 Shobha AlO Rajasthan 7.92 15.94 0 25 0 0 48.86

38 1812140185 PAWAN HGO Haryana 7.30 11.47 0 25 5 0 48.77

39 1812140024 EKTA HGO Haryana 6.60 12.01 0 25 5 0 48.61

40 1812140190 RAHUL SC Haryana 5.55 12.93 0 25 5 0 48.48

41 1812140187 PRADEEP KUMAR SC Haryana 6.00 12.09 0 0 5 25.2 48.29

42 1812140191 RAJ HGO Haryana 6.74 11.46 0 25 5 0 48.20

43 1812140174 Manoj SC Haryana 5.23 12.78 0 25 5 0 48.01

44 1812140043 MAMTA SC Haryana 6.65 12.88 0 0 5 23.4 47.93

45 1812140065 NISHA BCB Haryana 5.30 14.12 0 0 0 28.35 47.77

46 1812140199 ROHIT HGO Haryana 8.40 14.26 0 25 0 0 47.66

47 1812140142 SUNNA HGO Haryana 6.06 11.60 0 25 5 0 47.66

48 1812140215 Amit AlO Uttar Pradesh 5.68 12.17 0 0 0 29.7 47.55

49 1812140111 SARITA HGO Haryana 6.07 13.60 0 0 5 22.5 47.17

50 1812140011 ANUPAM BCB Haryana 6.34 14.58 0 0 0 26.1 47.02

51 1812140041 MAMTA BCA Haryana 6.77 13.79 0 0 0 25.65 46.20

52 1812140205 SANJEET SC Haryana 5.54 14.54 0 25 0 0 45.08

53 1812140140 SUNITA HGO Haryana 6.51 12.00 0 0 0 26.55 45.06

54 1812140062 NEERAJ SC Haryana 6.50 13.15 0 0 5 20.25 44.90

55 1812140133 SONU HGO Haryana 5.70 12.97 0 0 0 26.1 44.77

56 1812140210 SUBHASH SC Haryana 6.54 13.17 0 25 0 0 44.70

57 1812140100 ROSHANI BCB Bihar 7.20 12.39 0 25 0 0 44.59

58 1812140130 SONIKA HGO Haryana 7.03 12.21 0 0 0 25.2 44.44

59 1812140195 RAM NIWAS AlO Rajasthan 6.53 12.50 0 25 0 0 44.03

60 1812140184 PAWAN BCA Haryana 6.25 12.62 0 25 0 0 43.87

61 1812140171 MANISH KUMAR AlO Delhi 5.56 11.82 0 0 0 26.1 43.48

62 1812140009 ANJU HGO Haryana 6.28 14.09 0 0 0 22.95 43.32
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63 1812140194 RAKESH AlO Rajasthan 5.88 12.16 0 25 0 0 43.04

64 1812140197 RAVINDER SC Haryana 5.75 12.24 0 25 0 0 42.99

65 1812140114 SAVITA BAI BCB Haryana 6.38 11.26 0 25 0 0 42.64

66 1812140153 Arshad AlO JAMMU AND KASHMIR5.27 12.98 0 0 0 23.85 42.11

67 1812140026 GURMEET HGO Haryana 6.01 11.44 0 0 0 24.3 41.75

68 1812140013 ANURADHA SC Haryana 5.46 12.72 0 0 0 20.7 38.88

69 1812140165 JAI BHAGWAN SC Haryana 5.10 0.00 0 0 0 26.1 31.20

If any discrepancy is found in the merit list, kindly report it to the admission committee in Lab No-II (First floor) in the department.
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Sr.No. Roll NO. Name Category Domicile B.A. P.G. JRF 

NET/ 

M.PHIL MDU Entrance Interview Total Rank

1 1812140028 Himani AlO Delhi 8.66 15.93 35 0 5 0 8.4 72.98 1

2 1812140040 MAHIMA SANGWAN HGO Haryana 7.69 13.71 35 0 5 0 9 70.40 2

3 1812140212 SURENDER HGO Haryana 6.12 13.00 35 0 5 0 9.6 68.72 3

4 1812140107 SANKET HGO Haryana 8.13 14.86 0 0 0 38.25 6.2 67.44 4

5 1812140203 Sandeep HGO Haryana 6.81 13.34 0 0 5 36 6.2 67.35 5

6 1812140044 MANISHA BCA Haryana 6.88 14.57 35 0 5 0 5.8 67.25 6

7 1812140076 PREETI HGO Haryana 7.53 14.87 0 0 5 34.2 5.2 66.79 7

8 1812140127 SONIA HGO Haryana 7.18 12.96 35 0 5 0 6 66.14 8

9 1812140179 NAVEEN SC Haryana 6.43 13.23 35 0 5 0 6.4 66.06 9

10 1812140033 Kamla BCA Haryana 6.14 12.88 35 0 5 0 6 65.02 10

11 1812140146 TANISHA AlO Delhi 7.61 15.19 0 0 5 30.15 7 64.95 11

12 1812140018 BABITA SC Haryana 6.22 12.74 35 0 5 0 5.4 64.36 12

13 1812140208 SONU HGO Haryana 5.53 11.15 35 0 5 0 6.6 63.28 13

14 1812140003 ALKA HGO Haryana 7.71 15.47 0 0 5 28.8 5.4 62.38 14

15 1812140057 MONIKA HGO Haryana 7.56 13.68 0 0 5 31.05 5 62.29 15

16 1812140066 NISHU HGO Haryana 7.21 13.60 35 0 0 0 5.6 61.41 16

17 1812140122 SHIWANI BCA Haryana 7.54 13.34 0 0 5 29.25 6.2 61.33 17

18 1812140134 SUDESH HGO Haryana 7.28 12.63 35 0 0 0 6 60.91 18

19 1812140019 Bharti BCA Haryana 6.82 11.78 35 0 0 0 7 60.60 19

20 1812140139 SUNITA BCA Haryana 6.42 12.11 0 0 5 29.7 7.1 60.33 20

21 1812140161 Dharmvir SC Haryana 7.03 12.00 0 0 0 35.1 5.8 59.93 21

22 1812140021 DEEPIKA HGO Haryana 6.35 12.48 35 0 0 0 5.8 59.63 22

23 1812140209 SONU HGO Haryana 6.53 14.34 0 0 5 27.9 5.8 59.58 23

24 1812140177 Navdeep HGO Haryana 6.53 12.22 35 0 0 0 5.8 59.55 24

25 1812140059 NEELAM HGO Haryana 6.42 13.48 0 0 5 28.35 6 59.25 25

26 1812140035 KAVITA HGO Haryana 8.07 14.50 0 0 0 30.6 6 59.17 26

27 1812140049 Meenakshi SC Haryana 6.53 13.14 0 0 5 26.1 7.9 58.67 27

28 1812140180 Nir Kumar HGO Haryana 5.32 11.82 35 0 0 0 6.2 58.34 28
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Sr.No. Roll NO. Name Category Domicile B.A. P.G. JRF 

NET/ 

M.PHIL MDU Entrance Interview Total Rank

29 1812140103 SAMRIDHI HGO Haryana 7.12 14.07 0 25 5 0 7 58.19 29

30 1812140105 SANGEETA SC Haryana 6.95 13.98 0 25 5 0 7.2 58.13 30

31 1812140014 ANUSHKA HGO Haryana 7.15 13.31 0 0 5 27.45 5 57.91 31

32 1812140023 DIVYA AlO Bihar 6.80 15.31 0 0 0 30.6 5.2 57.90 32

33 1812140092 REETU HGO Haryana 7.03 13.87 0 0 5 27 4.8 57.70 33

34 1812140069 PARVEEN BCB Haryana 6.48 12.00 35 0 0 0 4.2 57.68 34

35 1812140126 SONA BCB Haryana 6.14 12.26 0 0 5 27.45 6.6 57.45 35

36 1812140128 sonia AlO Rajasthan 7.37 13.84 0 25 5 0 6 57.21 36

37 1812140034 Karam jit HGO Haryana 6.57 14.13 0 25 5 0 6 56.70 37

38 1812140213 VIKAS HGO Haryana 6.92 12.98 0 0 0 30.6 5.8 56.30 38

39 1812140206 SATISH KUMAR HGO Haryana 6.08 12.00 0 0 0 32.4 5.6 56.08 39

40 1812140068 PARGATI SC Haryana 5.23 11.11 35 0 0 0 4.4 55.74 40

41 1812140135 SUMAN SC Haryana 6.38 12.74 0 25 5 0 5.9 55.02 41

42 1812140046 MANISHA HGO Haryana 6.53 13.12 0 25 5 0 5 54.65 42

43 1812140185 PAWAN HGO Haryana 7.30 11.47 0 25 5 0 5.8 54.57 43

44 1812140106 SANGITA KUMARI HGO Haryana 6.86 12.30 0 0 5 25.2 5 54.36 44

45 1812140170 Mahesh BCB Haryana 5.75 12.04 0 25 5 0 6.4 54.19 45

46 1812140111 SARITA HGO Haryana 6.07 13.60 0 0 5 22.5 6.8 53.97 46

47 1812140113 sarita HGO Haryana 6.49 12.33 0 0 0 28.35 6.4 53.57 47

48 1812140142 SUNNA HGO Haryana 6.06 11.60 0 25 5 0 5.8 53.46 48

49 1812140191 RAJ HGO Haryana 6.74 11.46 0 25 5 0 5.2 53.40 49

50 1812140148 VIDISHA BCA Haryana 5.98 12.76 0 25 5 0 4.6 53.34 50

51 1812140065 NISHA BCB Haryana 5.30 14.12 0 0 0 28.35 4.8 52.57 51

52 1812140052 MEENU HGO Haryana 5.74 12.32 0 0 5 24.75 4.6 52.41 52

53 1812140158 DEEPAK SC Haryana 5.82 10.51 0 25 5 0 5.8 52.13 53

54 1812140038 LALITA SC Haryana 5.58 10.34 0 25 5 0 5.8 51.72 54

55 1812140100 Roshani AlO Bihar 7.24 12.39 0 25 0 0 7 51.63 55

56 1812140002 AKATA AlO West Bengal 5.90 14.80 0 25 0 0 5.8 51.50 56

57 1812140101 RUBAL AlO Rajasthan 6.05 14.00 25 0 0 6.4 51.45 57

58 1812140140 SUNITA HGO Haryana 6.51 12.00 0 0 0 26.55 6.2 51.26 58
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Sr.No. Roll NO. Name Category Domicile B.A. P.G. JRF 

NET/ 

M.PHIL MDU Entrance Interview Total Rank

59 1812140169 MAHENDRA AlO Uttar Pradesh 5.44 14.53 0 25 0 0 5.2 50.17 59

60 1812140160 Deepak HGO Rajasthan 5.37 11.88 0 0 0 27 5.8 50.05 60

61 1812140129 SONIA BCA Haryana 6.54 12.54 0 25 0 0 5.8 49.88 61

62 1812140009 ANJU HGO Haryana 6.28 14.09 22.95 6 49.32 62

63 1812140171 MANISH KUMAR AlO Rajasthan 5.56 11.82 0 0 0 26.1 5.6 49.08 63

64 1812140004 ANISHA HGO Haryana 6.07 12.21 0 25 0 0 5.8 49.08 64

65 1812140181 Nishant HGO Haryana 5.56 12.56 0 25 0 0 5.8 48.92 65

66 1812140114 SAVITA BAI BCB Haryana 6.38 11.26 0 25 0 0 6 48.64 66

67 1812140042 MAMTA HGO Haryana 6.22 12.71 0 25 0 0 4.6 48.53 67

68 1812140155 BHUPENDER SINGH SC Haryana 5.91 11.63 0 0 0 25.2 4.8 47.54 68

69 1812140153 Arshad AlO AIO 5.27 12.98 0 0 0 23.85 5.4 47.51 69

70 1812140157 CHITRANJAN SC Haryana 6.00 12.67 0 0 0 23.4 5.4 47.47 70

71 1812140032 JYOTSNA HGO Haryana 7.06 12.59 0 0 0 17.1 4.4 41.15 71

72 1812140007 ANJALI KHARI AIO Delhi 6.06 13.61 0 0 5 0 5.6 30.27 72

 If any discrepancy is found in the merit list, kindly report it to the admission committee in Lab No-II (First floor) in the department.
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